
Bader 5-I

Start 12-1-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-5-16
27 clay/gravel 31
95 shale 126
22 lime 148
12 shale 160
63 lime 223
57 shale 280
18 lime 298 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1015.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

18 shale 316
102 lime 418
37 shale 455
71 lime 526
10 shale 536
48 lime 584

177 shale 761
20 lime 781
70 shale 851
29 lime 880
15 shale 895
6 lime 901
16 shale 917
6 lime 923
7 shale 930
4 lime 934
33 shale 967
10 Bkn sand 977 good show
45 shale 1022 T.D.
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